Csonka Pal érmesek (alapitva 1988)

1988 Rados Jen6
Filippovich Rezs6
Trautmann Rezs6

1989 Mentesné Zoldy Sarolta
Dr. Gilyén Jend

1990 Azbej Sandor
Kadar Istvan
Reisch Roébert

1991 Peredy Jézsef

1992 Molnar Péter
Steinhausz Tibor
Vass Endre

1993 Borvendég Béla
Visy Zoltan

1994dr. Finta Jozsef
Dénes Loérant
Becker Sandor

1995 Dr. Dulacska Endre prof.

Szlavik Tibor

1996 Jurcsik Karoly
Gilyén Nandor
Havady Laszlé

1997 Dulanszky Jenb
Spanyi Balazs

1998 Tarnay Istvan
Tarnay Laszlo
Barczi Istvan

1999 Callmeyer Ferenc
Zambo Erné
dr. Bohonyey Janos

2000 Torok Ferenc
Basko Otto
Osztroluczky Miklos

2001 dr. Kubinszky Mihaly
dr. Vamossy Ferenc
dr. Kollar Lajos

2002 Nagy Tamas
Pongor Laszlo
Benczur Laszlo
Bencze Zoltan

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

dr. Csak Béla
Balazs Tibor
Dezs6 Zsigmond

Fekete Szilard
Orosz Jozsef

Marosi Miklés
Szajka Laszl6

Denkinger Jozsef
Nagy Péter
Szovan Géza

dr. Matuscsak Tamas
dr. Nagy Tibor

Zambo Erné

Andorka Tibor
Horvath Adrian
Kertész Andras

Benczur Laszl6
Weéber Jozsef
Hunyadi Matyas

Zoboki Gabor
Gonda Ferenc ) )
Dr. Pattantyus-Abraham Adam

Tima Zoltan
Gurubi Imre
Ivanyi Janos

Szanto Laszlé
Gajdos Istvan
Palossy Miklos

Szabé Tamas Janos

Volkai Janos
Dr Armuth Miklés

Bordas Péter
Dezs6 Zsigmond
Vaczi Péter
Kenese Istvan

Dr. Almasi Jozsef (egyéni)

Janik Otto és Viszlai Jozsef (paros)

2018 Patonai Dénes és

Nagy Bence(posztumusz)



